
RFP-
041320	

New Lewis 
C. Cassidy 
Elementar
y School 1 onvia 

source 
management onvia@gmail.com 

(954) 
781-
2368 

RFP-
041320	

New Lewis 
C. Cassidy 
Elementar
y School 2 

Global Engineering 
Solutions Phil Jones philj@theges.com 

(301) 
216-
2871 

RFP-
041320	

New Lewis 
C. Cassidy 
Elementar
y School 3 IMS Bid Research ims_bids@construction.com 

(858) 
490-
8800 

RFP-
041320	 New Lewis 

C. Cassidy 
Elementar
y School 4 Vitetta Group Inc. Gary Pittman kraynik@vitetta.com 

(215
)	

218-
4747	

RFP-
041320	

New Lewis 
C. Cassidy 
Elementar
y School 5 JMT	

Maggie 
Henry mhenry@jmt.com 

(614) 
942-
3669 

RFP-
041320	

New Lewis 
C. Cassidy 
Elementar
y School 6 

Blackney Hayes 
Architects Troy Hill thill@blackneyhayes.com 

(215) 
829-
0922 

RFP-
041320	

New Lewis 
C. Cassidy 
Elementar
y School 7 

The Sheward 
Partnership Jo Evans cje@tsparch.com 

(215) 
751-
9301 

RFP-
041320	

New Lewis 
C. Cassidy 
Elementar
y School 8 

Stantec Architecture 
and Engineering 

LLC 
Nicole 

Bunting nicole.bunting@stantec.com 

(215) 
751-
2905 

RFP-
041320	

New Lewis 
C. Cassidy 
Elementar
y School 9 SCHRADERGROUP	

Christina 
Kanyavong ckanyavong@sgarc.com 

(215) 
482-
7440 

RFP-
041320	 New Lewis 

C. Cassidy 
Elementar
y School 

1
0 

Gilbert Architects 
Inc 

Sharron	
Herr	 sharronh@gilbertarchitects.com 

(717
)	

291-
1077	

RFP-
041320	

New Lewis 
C. Cassidy 
Elementar
y School 

1
1 Prime	Vendor	 Bid	Clerk	 primevendor123@gmail.com 

(910) 
805-
9630 

RFP-
041320	

New Lewis 
C. Cassidy 
Elementar
y School 

1
2 Promatech Inc. Matt Frantz mfrantz@promatechinc.com 

(856) 
314-
8468 

RFP-
041320	 New Lewis 

C. Cassidy 
1
3 

USA Architects, 
Planners + Interior 

Designers, Ltd. asionek bvaccaro@usaarchitects.com	

(215) 
710-
3835 



Elementar
y School 

RFP-
041320	

New Lewis 
C. Cassidy 
Elementar
y School 

1
4 KS Engineers,P.C. 

Dianna 
Keable dkeable@kseng.com 

(215) 
925-
0425 

RFP-
041320	

New Lewis 
C. Cassidy 
Elementar
y School 

1
5 

RENEW DESIGN 
GROUP, INC. Lisa	Bunch	 marketing@renewdesign.com 

(484) 
443-
4077 

RFP-
041320	

New Lewis 
C. Cassidy 
Elementar
y School 

1
6 

VITETTA Group, 
Inc. JoAnn Jolin jolin@vitetta.com 

717) 
612-
4608 

RFP-
041320	

New Lewis 
C. Cassidy 
Elementar
y School 

1
7 Weston & Sampson 

Gary 
Thurman thurman.gary@wseinc.com 

(877) 
623-
2123 

RFP-
041320	

New Lewis 
C. Cassidy 
Elementar
y School 

1
8 VJ Associates Tracy Link tlink@vjassociates.com 

(732) 
661-
9600 

RFP-
041320	

New Lewis 
C. Cassidy 
Elementar
y School 

1
9 

Ashley McGraw 
Architects 

Ryan	
Connors	 connors@ashleymcgraw.com 

(315) 
425-
1814 

RFP-
041320	

New Lewis 
C. Cassidy 
Elementar
y School 

2
0 

Crabtree, 
Rohrbaugh &amp; 

Associates Leah Shiley lshiley@cra-architects.com	

(717) 
462-
2447 

RFP-
041320	 New Lewis 

C. Cassidy 
Elementar
y School 

2
1 LAN Associates 

Vlad	
Potiyevsky	 vlad.potiyevsky@lanassociates.com	

(215
)	

909-
5007	

RFP-
041320	

New Lewis 
C. Cassidy 
Elementar
y School 

2
2 KCBA Architects Jen	Elliott	 jen.elliott@kcba-architects.com 

(215) 
368-
5806 

RFP-
041320	 New Lewis 

C. Cassidy 
Elementar
y School 

2
3 

David Mason + 
Associates 

Haley	
Schmidt	 hschmidt@davidmason.com 

(215
)	

290-
8535	

RFP-
041320	

New Lewis 
C. Cassidy 
Elementar
y School 

2
4 The Blue Book 

Megan 
Locascio mlocascio@mail.thebluebook.com 

(800) 
431-
2584 

RFP-
041320	

New Lewis 
C. Cassidy 
Elementar
y School 

2
5 DLR	Group	 Sumi	Sarin	 ssarin@dlrgroup.com 

(202) 
393-
6445 



RFP-
041320	

New Lewis 
C. Cassidy 
Elementar
y School 

2
6 WRNS Studio Debbi Waters dwaters@wrnsstudio.com 

(212) 
405-
2442 

RFP-
041320	

New Lewis 
C. Cassidy 
Elementar
y School 

2
7 OSi Technology Lisa Wickey lwickey@osi-technology.com 

(732) 
537-
4559 

RFP-
041320	 New Lewis 

C. Cassidy 
Elementar
y School 

2
8 PZS Architects 

Glenn 
Giddings ggiddings@pzsarchitects.com 

(215
)	

403-
7220	

RFP-
041320	

New Lewis 
C. Cassidy 
Elementar
y School 

2
9 
DIGroupArchitectu

re	(MBE)	
Debra 

Koehler 
dkoehler@digrouparchitecture.co

m	

(215) 
634-
3400 

RFP-
041320	

New Lewis 
C. Cassidy 
Elementar
y School 

3
0 O	Z	Collaborative	 Rich Olaya info@ozcollaborative.com 

215) 
386-
8191 

RFP-
041320	 New Lewis 

C. Cassidy 
Elementar
y School 

3
1 IEI Group 

Joan	
Marchesani	 jmarchesani@ieigroup.com 

(215
)	

413-
3700	

RFP-
041320	

New Lewis 
C. Cassidy 
Elementar
y School 

3
2 H.F. Lenz Company Tina Malas tmalas@hflenz.com 

(814) 
269-
9305 

RFP-
041320	

New Lewis 
C. Cassidy 
Elementar
y School 

3
3 

O&S	Associates,	
Inc.	

Andrew	
Wilson	 awilson@oandsassociates.com 

(610) 
628-
9400 

RFP-
041320	

New Lewis 
C. Cassidy 
Elementar
y School 

3
4 FXB Engineering Josh Henry joshhenry@fxbinc.com 

(610) 
813-
2776 

RFP-
041320	

New Lewis 
C. Cassidy 
Elementar
y School 

3
5 

Taheri Architecture, 
Inc. Roya Taheri rtaheri@taheriarch.com 

(215) 
600-
9812 

RFP-
041320	

New Lewis 
C. Cassidy 
Elementar
y School 

3
6 

Floura Teeter 
Landscape 
Architects Sara	Goins	 sgoins@flourateeter.com	

(410) 
528-
8395 

RFP-
041320	 New Lewis 

C. Cassidy 
Elementar
y School 

3
7 eRepublic 

Yee Xiong 
Xiong yxiong@erepublic.com	

(916
)	

932-
1441	

RFP-
041320	

New Lewis 
C. Cassidy 

3
8 

Snyder	Hoffman	
Associates,	Inc.	 Jeff	Machik	 jmachik@snyderhoffman.com 

(610
) 



Elementar
y School 

295-
8606 

RFP-
041320	

New Lewis 
C. Cassidy 
Elementar
y School 

3
9 

Clemens	
Construction	Co.	

Carol Horne 
Penn cpenn@clemensconstruction.com 

(215
) 

567-
5757 

RFP-
041320	

New Lewis 
C. Cassidy 
Elementar
y School 

4
0 

Gannett Fleming, 
Inc. 

Brian 
Weisser Bweisser@gfnet.com 

(610
) 

783-
3879 

RFP-
041320	

New Lewis 
C. Cassidy 
Elementar
y School 

4
1 Fernley Ken Fernley Ken.fernley@gmail.com 

(888
) 

818-
5075 

RFP-
041320	

New Lewis 
C. Cassidy 
Elementar
y School 

4
2 Delta-eas Jen Putnam jputnam@delta-eas.com 

(240
) 

744-
1062 

RFP-
041320	 New Lewis 

C. Cassidy 
Elementar
y School 

4
3 

Alderson 
Engineering, Inc. 

Drew	
McFadden	

dmcfadden@aldersonengineering
.com 

(215
)	

364-
5635	

RFP-
041320	 New Lewis 

C. Cassidy 
Elementar
y School 

4
4 

Kimmel Bogrette 
Architecture + Site Ava Aquilino aaquilino@kimmel-bogrette.com 

(610
)	

834-
7805	

RFP-
041320	

New Lewis 
C. Cassidy 
Elementar
y School 

4
5 Construction Journal 

Mike 
Redmond 

mredmond@constructionjournal.c
om 

(800
) 

785-
5165 

RFP-
041320	

New Lewis 
C. Cassidy 
Elementar
y School 

4
6 STV	Incorporated	

Renee 
Troutman renee.troutman@stvinc.com 

(610
) 

385-
8340 

RFP-
041320	

New Lewis 
C. Cassidy 
Elementar
y School 

4
7 CDI/L.R. Kimball Joanne Pizzo joanne.pizzo@lrkimball.com 

(215
) 

282-
8308 

RFP-
041320	

New Lewis 
C. Cassidy 
Elementar
y School 

4
8 Fanning Howey Dan Powell dpowell@fhai.com 

(708
) 

510-
5606 

RFP-
041320	

New Lewis 
C. Cassidy 
Elementar
y School 

4
9 NTM Engineering Melissa Yost myost@ntmeng.com 

(717
) 

432-
4425 



RFP-
041320	

New Lewis 
C. Cassidy 
Elementar
y School 

5
0 W2A Design Group David Drake ddrake@w2adesign.com 

(610
) 

437-
4450 

RFP-
041320	

New Lewis 
C. Cassidy 
Elementar
y School 

5
1 VITETTA Group Inc. JoAnn	Jolin	 jolin@vitetta.com 

(717
) 

612-
4608 

RFP-
041320	

New Lewis 
C. Cassidy 
Elementar
y School 

5
2 

Matthew & 
Associates, Inc. 

Dennis 
Massar dmassar@matthewinc.com 

(847
) 

250-
5470 

RFP-
041320	

New Lewis 
C. Cassidy 
Elementar
y School 

5
3 SALT Design Studio Jon Matz jon@saltdesigns.com 

(215
) 

621-
7600 

RFP-
041320	 New Lewis 

C. Cassidy 
Elementar
y School 

5
4 

Massa Multimedia 
Architecture, PC 

Boris 
Leiningen BLeining@mma-architects.com	

(732
)	

898-
7878	

RFP-
041320	

New Lewis 
C. Cassidy 
Elementar
y School 

5
5 EwingCole 

ROBYN 
PEOPLES sferguson@ewingcole.com 

(215
) 

409-
4225 

RFP-
041320	 New Lewis 

C. Cassidy 
Elementar
y School 

5
6 NV5 

ROSA 
MANNION ROSA.MANNION@NV5.COM 

(267
)	

303-
3753	

RFP-
041320	

New Lewis 
C. Cassidy 
Elementar
y School 

5
7 edu prime llc 

Paul 
Musumba pmusumba@eduprimellc.org 

(215
) 

525-
2866 

RFP-
041320	

New Lewis 
C. Cassidy 
Elementar
y School 

5
8 

Pennoni Associates 
Inc. 

Thomas 
Friese tfriese@pennoni.com 

215) 
254-
7781 

RFP-
041320	 New Lewis 

C. Cassidy 
Elementar
y School 

5
9 

MAROTTA / MAIN 
Architects 

Dana 
Bartels ddb@marottamain.com	

(717
)	

393-
3211	

RFP-
041320	

New Lewis 
C. Cassidy 
Elementar
y School 

6
0 

Ground	
Reconsidered,	Inc	

Frank 
Garnier garnier@groundreconsidered.com 

(215
) 

790-
0727 

RFP-
041320	

New Lewis 
C. Cassidy 
Elementar
y School 

6
1 

Princeton 
Engineering 

Services 
Sanjeev 
Agarwal sa@princetonengineering.com 

(609
)	



452-
9700	

RFP-
041320	

New Lewis 
C. Cassidy 
Elementar
y School 

6
2 

Blackney	Hayes	
Architects	

Monika	
Budzilowicz	

mbudzilowicz@blackneyhayes.co
m 

(215
) 

829-
0922 

 


